
Öresundsträffen 2016

Helsingborg, 08.-2016-10-09

Klass

Fä
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

62kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Laura Kühn Sportschule Frankfurt
4:00

02
FS 6:0

53 ÖS
 1  5  1  0  6 2

2 Tilda Wärulf Skönsbergs BK
PS 11:0

31 ÖS
FS 6:0

53
 2  8  1  0  17 1

3 Sarah Abdelrahman BK Envig
ÖS

1:48

01
1:29

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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